Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 66

Hills, Valleys, Bay and Beer
Walnut Park 31’

D St & Petaluma Blvd S, Petaluma, CA

At  GOn For At GcOn For
0.0 |R|4th St 0.2{|29.8 |R [Middle Rd 0.9
0.2 |L|B St 0.5(|30.7 |R [Marsh Rd 0.9
0.7 |R|Fair St 0.5([31.6 |L |Vvalley Ford Franklin School Rd 4.9
1.1 |[L [Western Ave 0.9]|36.5 |L |Dillon Beach Rd 2.6
2.0 |[R|Chapman Ln 1.3[[39.1|R [Hwy 1 7.2
3.3 |R|Eastman Ln 0.5(|46.4 |L |Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0
3.8 |L [Bodega Ave 0.0(|57.3|L |Wilson Hill Rd 2.6
3.8 |R|Lohrman Ln 0.9(|59.9 |> |Chileno Valley Rd 3.8
4.7 |L |Magnolia Ave 0.7]/63.7 |R |Western Ave 0.4
5.4 |R|Thompson Ln 0.5(|64.1 |R |Windsor Dr 1.4
5.9 |L |Skillman Ln 1.0(|65.4 [L |D St/D street Extension 1.0
6.9 |R|Liberty Rd 1.8(|66.4 |R |4th St 0.0
8.7 |> |Liberty School Rd 0.11/66.4 |E |Walnut Park

8.8 |L [Pepper Rd 0.2

9.1 |R|Jewett Rd 1.0

10.0 |L [Stony Point Rd 1.9| Led by Laura Stansfield

11.9 |L [Roblar Rd 1.5 (415)613-3302

13.4 |R|Peterson Rd 1.2 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5081510

14.6 |L |Blank Rd 2.3 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

16.8 |R |Canfield Rd 1.2| Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
18.0 |R|Bloomfield Rd 0.9| Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

19.0 |L |Kennedy Rd 1.4

20.3 [L |[Barnett Valley Rd 4.1

24.4 |L |Bodega Hwy 2.0

26.4 |L |Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6

29.0|L |Hwy-1 S 0.8




